canoe

federation

ICF WILDWATER CANOEING

™
¢ WORLD CUP 2014
3rd WC 2nd Classic Race
St. Martin to Lofer 22.06.2014
Resultlist Classic
pos []]) name nat. time bihind
C1 men

1 12 WEBER Normen GER 12:08.86
2 11 LEPAN Tomislav CRO 12:12.49 +3.63
3 10 LAPOINTE Louis FRA 12:34.20 +25.34
4 9 NOVOSAD Lukas CZE 12:36.54 +27.68
5 8 DAZEUR Quentin FRA 12:48.81 +39.95
6 4 SMOLDAS Michal CZE 12:50.76 +41.90
7 5 SULZER Janosch GER 12:52.83 +43.97
8 7 DRAXL Peter AUT 13:02.39 +53.53
9 3 QUINTARELLI Mattia ITA 13:05.77 +56.91
10 2 GRETENER Fabio SUI 13:17.33 +1:08.47
11 1 HUNT Ryan GBR 14:54.10 +2:45.24

6 PESCH Dominik GER DNS

K1 men

1 68 MRUZEK Kamil CZE 10:46.24
2 70 SCHMID Gerhard AUT 10:47.73 +1.49
3 65 BOUVET Felix FRA 10:50.96 +4.72
4 69 ZNIDARCIC Nejc SLO 10:56.05 +9.81
5 62 HEILINGER Andreas GER 10:56.21 +9.97
6 55 FIDALGO DE LEON Guillermo ESP 10:56.47 +10.23
7 66 JEAN Paul FRA 10:58.32 +12.08
8 57 BONATO Pierpaolo ITA 10:59.17 +12.93
9 61 GIERENZ Lukas GER 11:02.10 +15.86
10 52 URBANI Federico ITA 11:02.90 +16.66
11 46 PAUFLER Marcel GER 11:02.97 +16.73
12 67 HALA Richard CZE 11:03.10 +16.86
13 64 HARTSTEIN Finn GER 11:03.42 +17.18
14 56 CRESSER Nicky GBR 11:07.43 +21.19
15 60 CORVASIER Adrien FRA 11:10.57 +24.33
16 49 MATTIELLO Riccardo ITA 11:18.83 +32.59
17 59 URANKAR Anze SLO 11:21.93 +35.69
18 53 SAVIC Darko BIH 11:22.11 +35.87
19 50 BRENNAN Michael IRL 11:24.13 +37.89
20 30 FILZWIESER Manuel AUT 11:24.40 +38.16
21 54 SCREMIN Stefano ITA 11:25.84 +39.60
22 58 MCINTYRE Robert AUS 11:26.55 +40.31
23 47 WYSS Silvan SUI 11:27.81 +41.57
24 51 SRAMEK Jonatan CZE 11:28.87 +42.63
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pos bib
25 43
26 41
27 44
28 48
29 38
30 45
31 33
32 32
33 40
34 42
35 31
36 36
37 35
63
39
37
34
Clwomen
1 21
2 18
3 19
4 20
5 17
6 16
7 15
Kiwomen
1 93
2 91
3 86
4 89
5 85
6 92
7 87
8 80
9 88
10 77
11 83
12 84
13 90
14 81

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol

name
TSCHIRREN Jonas
NEUBERT Adam
WIRTZ Roman
OLEJNIK Jan
TUDEL Eduard
CINQUE Salvatore
JONES Nigel
CHRISTIE Jamie
MIRALLES Xavier
MULLER Benedikt
MILLAR Ricky
JEFFERIES Robert
GALLAGHER John
SLOVAK Tomas
SMITHGALL Kurt
RITCHIE Douglas
DEBELJAK Vid

HECQUET Marjolaine
RICCIARDI Marlene
BARM Sabrina

HAAB Claire
CARBOGNIN Chiara
NEITZ Julia

BARTH Lea Sophie

EICHENBERGER Sabine
FOGEL Deborah
HOLLERIETH Maria
FUSSER Sabine

GIHR Susann
ABGOTTSPON Chantal
BACH Birgit

ROSA Mathilde

RISSO Viola
BONACCORSI Costanza
BROZOVA Tereza
VINET Lise

SCHMITT Alice
PALOUDOVA Anezka

WORLD CUP 2014

3rd WC 2nd Classic Race - St. Martin to Lofer 22.06.2014
Resultlist Classic

22.06.2014 - 11:58:16

ICF WILDWATER CANOEING

nat.
SUI
CZE
GER
CZE
ESP
ITA
GBR
GBR
ESP
GER
GBR
GBR
IRL
CZE
USA
USA
SLO

FRA
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
GER
GER

SUI
SuUI
GER
GER
GER
SUlI
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
FRA
FRA
CZE

time
11:29.61
11:32.80
11:33.32
11:38.42
11:39.51
11:42.25
11:46.46
11:49.17
11:56.63
11:58.75
12:04.01
12:29.78
12:31.21

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

14:49.05
15:04.69
15:07.88
15:20.58
15:36.18
16:28.46
16:41.15

11:54.56
12:03.48
12:11.78
12:14.00
12:16.90
12:20.59
12:20.67
12:22.87
12:24.82
12:26.75
12:27.87
12:29.79
12:39.23
12:42.69

bihind
+43.37
+46.56
+47.08
+52.18
+53.27
+56.01
+1:00.22
+1:02.93
+1:10.39
+1:12.51
+1:17.77
+1:43.54
+1:44.97

+15.64
+18.83
+31.53
+47.13
+1:39.41
+1:52.10

+8.92
+17.22
+19.44
+22.34
+26.03
+26.11
+28.31
+30.26
+32.19
+33.31
+35.23
+44.67
+48.13

www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol
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pos
15
16
17
18

C2men

D A WN

canoe

federation

bib
79
82
76
78
75

100
929
98
96
97
95

101

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol

ICF WILDWATER CANOEING
WORLD CUP 2014

3rd WC 2nd Classic Race - St. Martin to Lofer 22.06.2014
Resultlist Classic

name
BATTERS Madeleine
ECKERT Jil-Sophie
CAPAKOVA Eliska
MILLAR Marin
MARA Gillian

NIES Matthias / PESCH Dominik
BRUCKER Rene / WEBER Normen
SVADLENA Vaclav / JIRKA David
SRAMEK Michael / TOMEK Lukas
WIRTZ Roman / SULZER Janosch
TSCHIRREN Jonas / GRETENER Fabio
FILZWIESER Manuel / DRAXL Peter

22.06.2014 - 11:58:16

nat.
AUS
GER
CZE
USA
GBR

GER
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
SuUI
AUT

time
12:50.28
12:55.86
13:01.09
13:06.40
DNS

12:11.30
12:21.68
12:41.00
12:47.30
12:51.31
14:20.56

DNF

bihind
+55.72
+1:01.30
+1:06.53
+1:11.84

+10.38
+29.70
+36.00
+40.01
+2:09.26

www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol
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